
Ljubljana

Trogir

Rovinj

Pula

Ston

7-night Croatian Cruise 
on selected departures

Rovinj, CroatiaStart End Overnight Sightseeing

Best of Croatia and Slovenia

  Don’t miss a thing on this epic Croatia and Slovenia trip where the travel highlight is a heart-
warming visit with Monika and Gregor on their ecological farm near Lake Bled. Along with all 
the main sights, you’ll soak up the sun-kissed village atmosphere on the sparkling Adriatic.  

•   Zagreb, Pula, Rovinj, Plitvice 
National Park, Trogir, Split and Dubrovnik 
with a Local Specialist   

•   Ljubljana, Bled, Opatija and 
Ston   

•   the Church of Assumption on Bled 
Island, the arena in Pula, Diocletian's 
Palace in Split and the salt pans in Ston   

•   the Park of Sv. Jakov in Opatija   

• 
Triple Bridge and Castle of Ljubljana and 
the Old City of Dubrovnik   

•      to Bled Island   

Past 
Guest 
Rated 

Learn more at trafalgar.com

From  US$2350  Per person, 
twin share 



Connect With Locals
WR Welcome Reception 
B Breakfast

Stays With Stories
L Lunch
D Dinner

Dive Into Culture 
RD Regional Dinner
FD Farewell Dinner

MAKE TRAVEL MATTER®

BMG Be My Guest
CRSL

Welcome to Zagreb 

(WR) 

Journey to Lakeside Bled 
Local Specialist

(B) 

Discover Enchanting Bled 

Be My Guest 
Connect With Locals

(B, BMG,    ) 

Onwards to Ljubljana and Opatija 

(B) 

Enjoy a Day in Pula and Rovinj 

Local Specialist 

belle-époque (B) 

MAKE TRAVEL 
MATTER®

(B, D,    ) 

Explore soul-stirring nature in Plitvice. 

Local Specialist

Local Specialist 

(B,       ) 

(B) 

Continue to Dubrovnik 

Dive Into Culture

(B,       ) 

Explore Iconic Dubrovnik 

Local 
Specialist

(B, FD) 

Farewell Dubrovnik 

(B) 

If you're looking even further ahead, this 

October 2023. Visit our website for dates 
and today's best prices.

Day
Zagreb

End
Dubrovnik Zagreb

End
Dubrovnik

Trip code:

CISL

Festive Meals:

Sun 02 Jan Wed 12 Jan
Sun 16 Jan Wed 26 Jan
Sun 30 Jan Wed 09 Feb

Sun 13 Feb Wed 23 Feb
Sun 27 Feb Wed 09 Mar

Sun 13 Mar Wed 23 Mar
Sun 20 Mar Wed 30 Mar
Sun 27 Mar Wed 06 Apr

Sun 10 Apr Wed 20 Apr
Sun 17 Apr Wed 27 Apr
Sun 24 Apr Wed 04 May

Sun 01 May Wed 11 May
Sun 08 May Wed 18 May
Sun 15 May Wed 25 May
Sun 22 May Wed 01 Jun
Sun 29 May Wed 08 Jun

Sun 05 Jun Wed 15 Jun
Sun 12 Jun Wed 22 Jun
Sun 19 Jun Wed 29 Jun
Sun 26 Jun Wed 06 Jul

Sun 03 Jul Wed 13 Jul
Sun 10 Jul Wed 20 Jul
Sun 17 Jul Wed 27 Jul
Sun 24 Jul Wed 03 Aug
Sun 31 Jul Wed 10 Aug

Sun 07 Aug Wed 17 Aug
Sun 14 Aug Wed 24 Aug
Sun 21 Aug Wed 31 Aug
Sun 28 Aug Wed 07 Sep

Sun 04 Sep Wed 14 Sep
Sun 11 Sep Wed 21 Sep
Sun 18 Sep Wed 28 Sep
Sun 25 Sep Wed 05 Oct

Sun 02 Oct Wed 12 Oct
Sun 09 Oct Wed 19 Oct
Sun 23 Oct Wed 02 Nov

Sun 13 Nov Wed 23 Nov
Sun 27 Nov Wed 07 Dec

Sun 11 Dec Wed 21 Dec
Sun 18 Dec Wed 28 Dec
Mon 26 Dec Thu 05 Jan

Sun 01 Jan Wed 11 Jan
Sun 15 Jan Wed 25 Jan
Sun 29 Jan Wed 08 Feb

Sun 12 Feb Wed 22 Feb
Sun 26 Feb Wed 08 Mar

Sun 12 Mar Wed 22 Mar
Sun 19 Mar Wed 29 Mar
Sun 26 Mar Wed 05 Apr


